Loyal  CRBH14025AUU  Crossed
Roller Bearing
Loyal CRBH14025AUU Crossed Roller Bearing Needs 55.6 mm B
Analysis , 33 mm A1 66 mm A Manufacturing Service . Get Your
Free.
A 66 mm
A1 33 mm
B 55.6 mm
d 50.8 mm
E 25 mm
G M6x1
H 63.5 mm
H1 14 mm
H2 125 mm
J 104 mm
L 140 mm
L1 47 mm
N M16
s1 27.8 mm
S 22.2 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 3.37 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing PA211-
Designation of bearing UC211-32G2T04